Advance Instrument Inc.
service@advanceinstrument.com www.advanceinstrument.com Document Number: I112
Version:16-03-2012
82
 Description:
DCEV High Power DC Power Supply
Features:
● DC output max voltage 16V~1000V, current 40A

   protection, current limit setting, supply voltage high /
   low protection ( ± 10% )
● Withstand voltage input output on chassis 2250VDC
   1 minute, chassis 1500VDC 1 minute
Max Output
Model
Output
Capacity
(W)
Resolution
AC Input
(3Ø 380V 4W 50/60Hz)
Voltage Current Voltage Current Power
V A F.S % F.S % VA
0.02~16
2500 DCEV-016-2500A 40K 0.1% 0.1% 50kVA
3750 DCEV-016-3750A 60K 0.1% 0.1% 75kVA
5000 DCEV-016-5000A 80K 0.1% 0.1% 100kVA
10~1000
40 DCEV-1000-040A 40K 0.1% 0.1% 50kVA
60 DCEV-1000-060A 60K 0.1% 0.1% 75kVA
80 DCEV-1000-080A 80K 0.1% 0.1% 100kVA
120 DCEV-1000-120A 120K 0.1% 0.1% 150kVA
160 DCEV-1000-160A 160K 0.1% 0.1% 190kVA
200 DCEV-1000-200A 200K 0.1% 0.1% 240kVA
250 DCEV-1000-250A 250K 0.1% 0.1% 290kVA
300 DCEV-1000-300A 300K 0.1% 0.1% 350kVA
Customized special specifications
Max Output
Model
Output
Capacity
(W)
Resolution
AC Input
(3Ø 380V 4W 50/60Hz)
Voltage Current Voltage Current Power
V A F.S % F.S % VA
10~1000 450 DCEV-1000-450A250K 250K 0.1% 0.1% 300kVA
 Dimension: W ≦ 2450mm, D ≦ 1200mm, H ≦ 2200mm
 Option:
EMI test standard Class A and report for CNS 13438, CNS13803, EN55022,EN 55011,EN 61000-6-4
EMS test standard and report for IEC 610006-2, EN 64000-6-2, IEC61326-1, EN61326-1